Laser diodes & turn-
key solutions from
1270 to 1650 nm
Standard singlemode DFB or Bragg laser diodes from 10 to 400 mW are offered
as stock items or associated with a CW or nanosecond pulsed turn-key driver.
Multimode solutions up to 30 W are also offered coupled in a 105µm-core fiber.

+33 (0)6 27 69 41 52
Classification : Ordering information :
[_]LD - [_] - [_] - [_] - [_]
Diode model*
1
2
3*
4*
5*
6*
7*
8*
Driver type
0
1
2
3
Form
Factor
0
1
2
GUI
(examples)
Name 1550 LD :
Wavelength
Choose any wavelength between 1270 and 1650 nm (models 1-3) or between 1420
and 1500 nm (model 4) (note : only the 1310, 1550 and 1650 nm DFBs are available
with 100 mW CW power)
Diode model*
1: 10 mW DFB Butterfly singlemode
2: 40 mW DFB Butterfly singlemode
3: 100 mW DFB singlemode*
4: 400 mW Bragg singlemode*
5: 20 mW DFB (Ultra narrow emission
wavelength)*
6: 40 mW DFB (Ultra narrow emission
wavelength)*
7: 15 W Multimode*
8: 30 W Multimode*
Driver Electronics :
0: Laser diode alone
1: CCS-CW (open driver for CW only)
2: CCS-std (Pulse and CW Driver)
3: SHAPER (pulse only with user design
pulse shape)
4: CCM (High power version for multi-
mode diodes)
Form Factor
0: Laser diode alone
1: Open frame
2: Integrated
SMF or PM 1: SM Fiber
2: PM Fiber
CW & Pulsed  SHAPER
Mechanical (examples) :
P.N. A19 - Version  08-2022
Wavelength (any value between 1270 and
1650 nm - see the dedicated webpages)
1 : SMF
2 : PMF
Example : 1550LD-3-2-1-2 = 1550 nm 100 mW
laser diode with a PM Panda fiber output, mounted